Ca
lib
ra
tio
n
 In
st
ru

Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information
Specifications and Ordering Information
Gauge Modules
Model Range Accuracy Media Price
MP90-5G 5 PSIG
MP90-10G 10 PSIG PSIG
MP90-30G 30 PSIG
MP90-100G 100 PSIG
MP90-300G 300 PSIG
MP90-500G 500 PSIG
MP90-1000G 1,000 PSIG
MP90-2500G 2,500 PSIG*
MP90-5KG 5,000 PSIG ±0.1% FS
Differential Modules
Model Range Accuracy Media Price
MP90-10WD ±10 "H2O Diff. ±0.025% FS Clean Dry Gasses Only
MP90-5D ±5 PSID ±0.035% Span
MP90-15D 0-15 PSID
MP90-30D 0-30 PSID
Absolute Modules
MP90-15A 15 PSIA ± 0.05% FS 316 SS Compatible
MP90-30A 30 PSIA ± 0.05% FS 316 SS Compatible
Vacuum Modules
MP90-15V VAC to 0 PSIG ± 0.05% FS
MP90-15C VAC to 15 PSIG ± 0.05% FS
• Modular—Uses Transmation 90 Series Modules
• Dual Display-Pressure and mA
• 16 Engineering Units
• Built-In Switch Test (Dry Contact)

MPAPM01KPAHG 1,000 PSIA DRY N/A ±0.003% ±0.01%
MPAPM03KPAHG 3,000 PSIA DRY N/A ±0.003% ±0.01%
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
Ca
lib
ra
tio
n
 In
st
ru
m
en
ts
A81
A
CALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTSCALIBRATION INSTRUMENTS
0.05% Accuracy Mfg # Range Price
MP6210P LP200I-.05% 0–200 "H2O
MP6211P LP2000I-.05% 0–2000 "H2O
MP6212P DP200I-.05% 0–200 "H2O Differential
MP6213P DP2000I W/CASE 0–2000 "H2O Differential
MP6210P-KIT LP200IKIT 0–200 "H2O Kit
MP6211P-KIT LP2000IKIT 0–2000 "H2O Kit
MP6212P-KIT DP200IKIT 0–200 "H2O Differential Kit
MP6213P-KIT DP2000IKIT 0–2000 "H2O Differential Kit
MP6215P 6215P Hand Pump, Pressure
MP4238P 4238P Hand Pump, Vacuum
MP6218P 6218P FITTINGS KIT Tubing and Fittings Kit
MP6217P B900615-00004 AC Charger, 120/220V, 50/60 Hz
MP6220P A900529-00003 Cigarette Lighter Charger
Inches cm PSIG Inches mm kg/cm2 kPa mBar
H2O H2O Hg Hg
6211P & 6213P 2000 5080 72.10 146.8 3730 5.070 497.0 4970
6210P & 6212P 200.00 508.0 7.21 14.68 373.0 0.507 49.70 497.0